

MMGSY (W.B.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.W. - Khurkhala to Thakurapara

Agency: - D. B Construction.

R.W.D. Works **DIVISION**

Kishanganj - I

R.W.D. Works **SUB-DIVISION**

~~Te~~ Terhagachh

3318

MEASUREMENT BOOK

✓

3rd on A/c Bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/W:— Khurkhal to Thanaapara
in Terapanet block.
under MMGSY (W.B.)

Agency — D. B. Construction,
Bhojpur.

Package:— MMGSY WB-19, Kishanganj
-1-10.

Ag. No. — 11/MMGSY/MBD/2021-22

dt. of start:— 29/05/21

dt. of compl.:— 28/05/22

at Bhojpur.

1x1000 p.f.f. culvert = 1 no.

① e/f in excavation
for foundation

$$2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 6.85 \times 1.53 \times 0.365 = 2.708 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 29.80 \text{ m}^3$$

② Ph. per m-15 in
levelling course

$$2 \times 6.65 \times 1.40 \times 0.15 = 2.709 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 4.931 \times 1.53 \times 0.25 = 1.886 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{less } 0.25 \times 0.7857 \times (1.23) \times 5.496 = (-) 1.633$$

$$\text{Total} = 2.960 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

34

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/A of working B.M.					
vide TMB P-16 = 1.60 km					
@ Rs. 4132.55/km — Rs. 6612 = 0					
2) P/A of Reference pillar					
vide TMB P-16 = 1.60 km					
@ Rs. 1905.59/km — Rs. 3049 = 0					
3) Clearing & grubbing					
sd. land. vide TMB					
P-16 = 0.36 Hect. @ Rs.					
49496.70/Hect. — Rs. 17818 = 00					
4) Cost of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit vide					
TMB P-16 = 70.0 m ³ @					
Rs. 175.32/m ³ — Rs. 12,272 = 00					
5) Cost of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pit lead					
upto 100m. vide TMB					
P-16 = 632.89 m ³ @					
Rs. 141.39/m ³ — Rs. 89484 = 00					
6) Cost of sub-grade					
& E/shoulder vide					
TMB P-17 = 4516.80 m ³					
P-33 = 1436.13 m ³					
Total = 5951.73 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Circular sign board.					
vide TMB P-32 = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs. 5030.93 / No. —					Rs. 20124 = 00
37) P.H. & fixing retro-reflective Rectangular sign board vide					
TMB P-32 = 4 Nos. @					
Rs. 4600.28 / No. —					Rs. 18401 = 00
38) P.H. & fixing retro-reflective Octagonal sign board vide					
TMB P-32 = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs. 8926.80 / No. —					Rs. 35707 = 00
Total / Rs. 1,50,243 = 00					
Add L.C. @ 1% —					(+) Rs. 1,50,243 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T —					(+) Rs. 1802,919 = 00
Total =					169,77492 = 00
Less prev. paid Amt. —					(-) Rs. 1,10,46,958 = 00
Net total / Rs. =					59,30,534 = 00
Resd. Jnl.					
28/03/23					
J.E.					